

Rates decreasing

Annuity Update January 31, 2004 - February 14, 2004

Ask us about our Twice-Weekly EFT Commission Payments!

Immediate Annuities

Call for Income Source Quote or go to www.integritycompanies.com

	MOMENTUM um Deferred Aı	nuity	MOMENTUM Advantage Single Premium Deferred Annuity		
10-year rate	4.20% Year 1	3.45% Years 2-10	10-year	rate 4.55% Year 1	3.80% Years 2-10
7-year rate	4.10% Year 1	3.35% Years 2-7	7-year r	rate 4.40% Year 1	3.65% Years 2-7
5- year rate	3.95% Year 1	3.20% Years 2-5	5-year r	7ate 4.15% Year 1	3.40% Years 2-5
3-year rate	3.40% Year 1	2.65% Years 2-3	4-year r	ate 3.75%	3.00%
2-year rate	3.35% Year 1	2.60% Year 2		Year 1	Years 2-4
Minimum Initial Deposit: \$2000 (Q) & \$5000 (NQ)			Minimum Deposit: \$20,000 (Q) & (NQ)		
SPDA II Single Premium Deferred Annuity			GrandMaster Flex3		
Single I Tennum Deterred Annuity			Flexible Premium Variable Annuity		
1-year rate	4.50% Includes a 1.00%1st year enhancement		3 Year Surrender	2-year GRO	2.20%
3-year rate	4.40% 3.40% Year 1 Years 2-3 4.25% 3.25%		Perre	3-year GRO	2.35%
5-year rate			ission	5-year GRO	2.80%
Year 1 Years 2-5 Minimum Deposit: \$2000 (Q) & \$3000 (NQ)			50/0 Special	7-year GRO	2.95%
PINNACLE Flexible Premium Variable Annuity •12 Money Managers 8.00% •40 Variable Portfolios • 3% STO**				10-year GRO	3.10%
			1% commission trail after 3rd year9 Money Managers		
			• 3% STO**		
• 15% Free Withdrawal Provision			(Prior to Annuitant's 76th Birthday)		
Minimum Initial I		Minimum Initial Deposit: \$20,000 (Q) & (NQ)			
National Integrity Ratings					
AAA (Extremely Strong) (F	irst of 21 ratings) Sta	ndard & Poor's ¹	A+ (Excellent) (Second of 16 ratings) A.M. Best ³		
AA+ (Very Strong) (Second of 24 ratings) Fitch ²			Aa2 (Excellent) (Third of 21 ratings) Moody's ⁴		

For more information concerning product features, availability and commission rates, call Tanya Powell at 800-335-2821 ext. 6 or email at Tanya.Powell@integritycompanies.com

Ratings refer to the claims-paying ability of National Integrity Life Insurance Company and are an opinion of an operating insurance company's financial capacity to meet the obligations of its insurance policies in accordance with their terms. Ratings neither refer to the performance of National Integrity Life Insurance Company's products nor imply approval of the product or investment options. ¹Uses a scale of AAA (Extremely Strong) to R (under regulatory supervision is used by Standard and Poor's ²Fitch rates the company's financial strength using a scale of AAA (Exceptionally Strong) to D (Distressed). ³A.M. Best Company rates the overall financial condition of a company using a scale of A++ (Superior) to S (Suspended). ⁴Moody's rates the overall financial condition of a company using a scale of Aaa (Exceptional) to C (Lowest). **Applies to funds received between 1/31/04 and 2/14/04. Interest rates are declared by the Insurance Company at annual effective rates, taking into account daily compounding of interest. Rates subject to change without notice. The above annuities are issued by National Integrity Life Insurance Company, Goshen, New York. Securities offered through and distributed by Touchstone Securities, Inc., Cincinnati, Ohio member NASD/SIPC. This "flyer" may not be reproduced in any manner without approval from National Integrity Life. Products or features may not be available in all states, call for additional information or a prospectus.